Date

Tuesday, Feb 20
Thursday, Feb 22
Tuesday, Feb 27
Monday, March 5
Thursday, March 8
Tuesday, March 13
Thursday, March 15
Tuesday, March 20
Thursday, March 29
Thursday, April 5
Monday, April 9
Thursday, April 12

April 16-19

DAR Tennis 2018

Place

@ Albertville

@ Boaz

@ Douglas

@ Cherokee County
@ Guntersville

@ Arab

@ Sardis

@ Madison County
County Tournament
@ Oneonta
Etowah@DAR

@ Scottsboro

Sectionals

Team

VB &VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG
VB & VG

VB & VG

Time
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00

TBA



